
Date: TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire:

Thu Number of Entries: 19 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 1

115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 805 2

118 Maury Co. Lisa Bolton Dreamer 823 3

105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep to My Step 768 4

106 Cheatham Co. Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 742 5

215 Lawrence Co. Chandler Curlee Rider 799 6

123 Circle H Saundra McKim Poco 756 7

205 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd Let It Roll 764 8

415 Lawrence Co. Rowan Brian Nate 806 9

119 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Barron 733 10

229 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Laura Whittington Cruise 833 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 11 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
315 Lawrence Co. Ava Dawson Smoothie 798 1

215 Lawrence Co. Abby Jackson Chief 796 2

415 Lawrence Co. Evan Davis My Wildest Dream 800 3

115 Lawrence Co. Rowan Brian Nate 806 4

125 Smith Co. Jayden Hesson Baby Girl 872 5

122 Watertown Laura Bryan Mystic 938 6

119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 739 7

105 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey Joe Black 757 8

127 Warren Co. McKenzie Hillis Jezzabell 927 9

132 Tri-County Jasmine Hendry Belle 890 10

515 Lawrence Co. Chandler Curlee Rider 799 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class: 26

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
211 Bear Wallow Jeffery Hester Jack 708 1

115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pushin Tequila 805 2

305 Clarksville 79 Mary Shepherd Belle 767 3

132 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 895 4

332 Tri-County Ann Watson Dixie 881 5

105 Clarksville 79 Annette Boyd Pistol Pete 758 6

123 Circle H Saundra McKim Poco 756 7

203 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 845 8

106 Cheatham Co. Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 742 9

411 Bear Wallow Lamont Collier Maverick 712 10

222 Watertown Rick Bryan Ginger 942 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class)
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 16

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
203 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Vegas 842 1

329 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Laura Whittington Cruise 833 2

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 3

123 Circle H Saundra McKim Poco 756 4

103 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 845 5

106 Cheatham Co. Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 742 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – 17 & Under
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 14 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

315 Lawrence Co. Jillian Butler Highway's Wild Rose 801 1

133 Allen Co. Anne Walther Gen's Just Black Magic 701 2

126 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Willie 957 3

115 Lawrence Co. Shelby Perry Rolee 807 4

415 Lawrence Co. Chandler Curlee Rider 799 5

515 Lawrence Co. Analise McGuire Pilot 797 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 22 Number in Class: 21

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
311 Bear Wallow Lamont Collier Rage 712 1

126 Westmoreland Jason Todd Rolling Rock 949 2

415 Lawrence Co. Shelby Perry Rolee 807 3

132 Tri-County Eddie O'Neill Rock's High Dollar 888 4

111 Bear Wallow Randy Hester Cotton Eyed Joe 716 5

105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Lets Roll 768 6

215 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 805 7

411 Bear Wallow Kevin Adams Old Man 710 8

119 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Hammer 733 9

511 Bear Wallow Danielle Hull Jack 703 10

135 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith Furry Fortune 848 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 12 Number in Class: 11

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
122 Watertown Laura Bryan Mystic 938 1

115 Lawrence Co. Evan Davis My Wildest Dream 800 2

125 Smith Co. Jayden Hesson Baby Girl 872 3

132 Tri-County Hudson O'Neill Colby 889 4

315 Lawrence Co. Shelby Perry Rolee 807 5

105 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey Joe Black 757 6

119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 739 7

126 Westmoreland DesaRae Slayton Commanche 946 8

232 Tri-County Jasmine Hendry Belle 890 9

415 Lawrence Co. Analise McGuire Pilot 797 10

215 Lawrence Co. Chandler Curlee Rider 799 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 8 Number in Class: 8

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
515 Lawrence Co. Jillian Butler Lincoln 801 1

415 Lawrence Co. Rowan Brian Nate 806 2

115 Lawrence Co. Evan Davis My Wildest Dream 800 3

132 Tri-County Jasmine Hendry Belle 890 4

315 Lawrence Co. Ava Dawson Smoothie 798 5

125 Smith Co. Jayden Hesson Baby Girl 872 6

215 Lawrence Co. Abby Jackson Chief 796 7

119 Cedar Lake Bristol Barnett Hammer 739 8
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
126 Westmoreland Misty Shouse Tagger 955 1

132 Tri-County Eddie O'Neill Rock's High Dollar 888 2

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 3

105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Let It Roll 768 4

205 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 764 5

115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 805 6

211 Bear Wallow David Mundy Blacky 704 7

111 Bear Wallow Kevin Adams Old Man 710 8

229 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Lennis Radar Dusty 834 9

119 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Hammer 733 10

135 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith Furry Fortune 848 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
411 Bear Wallow Lamont Collier Rage 712 1

226 Westmoreland Jason Todd Timmy 949 2

126 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Max 957 3

315 Lawrence Co. Shelby Perry Dee 807 4

133 Allen Co. Anne Walther Gen's Just Black Magic 701 5

105 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd G.S. Pep To My Step 768 6

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 7

415 Lawrence Co. Jillian Butler Highway's Wild Rose 801 8

132 Tri-County Richard Watson Mighty 895 9

115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 805 10

135 Red Boiling Springs Anthony Smith Furry Fortune 848 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 21 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pushin Tequila 805 1

103 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Vegas 842 2

305 Clarksville 79 Mary Shepherd Belle 767 3

108 Magic Valley CJ Kirk Chica 816 4

106 Cheatham Co. Megan Smith He's Runnin & Gunnin 742 5

211 Bear Wallow David Mundy Blackie 704 6

120 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Cocalina 863 7

118 Maury Co. Lisa Bolton Dreamer 823 8

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 9

123 Circle H Saundra McKim Poco 756 10

203 OCHA Lisa Bilbrey Dixie 843 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)

Thu Number of Entries: 13 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
132 Tri-County Ann Watson Dixie 881 1

108 Magic Valley CJ Kirk Chica 816 2

311 Bear Wallow David Mundy Blacky 704 3

203 OCHA Lisa Bilbrey Vegas 843 4

103 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 845 5

211 Bear Wallow Kevin Adams Old Man 710 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time: 9:40
Class End Time: 9:49

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 

Thu Number of Entries: 9 Number in Class: 6

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
120 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Sonoma 863 1

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 2

103 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Vegas 842 3

111 Bear Wallow Jeffery Hester Jack 708 4

229 Mt. Juliet Saddle Club Laura Whittington Dusty 833 5

105 Clarksville 79 Jessica Harris Boo 765 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE
511 Bear Wallow Lamont Collier Rage 712 1

411 Bear Wallow Eric DeRossett Specks Southern Comfort 706 2

126 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Max 957 3

311 Bear Wallow Jeffery Hester Jack 708 4

226 Westmoreland Misty Shouse Teagan 955 5

211 Bear Wallow Danielle Hull Specks Duramaxx 703 HM
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Date: 8/29/2019 TSCA State Horse Show 2019 Class Start Time:
Class End Time:

Class # EVENT: English Trail - OPEN
15 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

26.965 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 768 1

103 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Vegas 842 2

120 Rock Bottom Karree Brannen Cocalina 863 3

110 Triple S Jamie Smith Throttle 899 4

115 Lawrence Co. Marissa Scott Pusher's Cotton Belle 805 5

123 Circle H Saundra McKim Poco 756 6

105 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Smokey Joe Black 757 7

133 Allen Co. Anne Walther Gen's Just Black Magic 701 8

132 Tri-County Hudson O'Neill Colby 889 9

108 Magic Valley CJ Kirk Chica 816 10

215 Lawrence Co. Abby Jackson Little Blue Ribbon 796 HM
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